
FROM TO

1 BULANDSHAHAR

2 GAJRAULA

NAVYUG MARKET

NAVYUG MARKET, PATEL 

NAGAR, NAGAR NIGAM, 

HAPUR ROAD, MUKUND 

NAGAR

URBAN 14-02-2026 10:30 14:00 3:30 FOR BUSINESS PLAN WORK

NAVYUG MARKET, PATEL NAGAR, 

NAGAR NIGAM, HAPUR ROAD, MUKUND 

NAGAR

DPH

DELHI GATE, MEERUT 

ROAD, JATWARA, 

NAVYUG MARKET, 

NEHRU NAGAR

URBAN 14-02-2026 10:30 14:00 3:30 FOR BUSINESS PLAN WORK
DELHI GATE, MEERUT ROAD, JATWARA, 

NAVYUG MARKET, NEHRU NAGAR

NEHRU NAGAR 

GULMOHAR, NEHRU 

NAGAR, GANDHI NAGAR, 

EMERGENCY, ASHOK 

NAGAR

URBAN 14-02-2026 10:30 14:00 3:30 FOR BUSINESS PLAN WORK
GULMOHAR, NEHRU NAGAR, GANDHI 

NAGAR, ASHOK NAGAR

GOVINDPURAM FEEDER NO - 1 URBAN 14-02-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00 LT & ABC ERECTION WORK I - BLOCK 

11 KV & LT LINE 

SOUTH SIDE
BEHRAMPUR

BAGU, KHARATI NAGAR, 

BEHRAMPUR
URBAN 14-02-2026 11:00 15:00 4:00

BUSINESS PLAN & MAINTENANCE, 

PLINTH REPAIR,INSTALLED TALLES 

UNIT, DT METER INSTALLATION 

20 FUTA ROAD,BAGU,SIDDHARTH 

VIHAR & KRISHNA NAGAR BAGU, 

RAHUL VIHAR1 , BUSH KI 

TAAL,BEHRAMPUR,BUDH VIHAR

4 GHAZIABAD-2

5 GHAZIABAD-3 EUDC-2 GHAZIABAD

EUDD-11 KV LINE & 

LT NETWORK, 

SAHIBABAD

33/11 KV S/S 

SHIPRA SUNCITY, 

INDIRAPURAM

FEEDER NO- 9

FEEDER NO- 11
URBAN 14-02-2026 08:00 10:30 2:30 TREE CUTTING WORK SHIPRA SUNCITY INDIRAPURAM, GZB.

KANKER KHERA 

(RURAL)
STP, JATOLI & PAC URBAN 14-02-2026 10:00 13:00 3:00

11 KV LINE SHIFTING FOR ROAD 

EXTENSION   BY PWD

SEC-7 SHRADHAPURI SEC-6, 6-F, NEW 

SAINIK COLONY, OM NAGAR, KHIRWA 

ROAD, DANTAL, JATOLI, GAYTRI 

GREEN, SHYAM PURI, SHRADHAPURI-1 

& KENDRIYA VIHAR

7 MEERUT-2

3 GHAZIABAD-1 EUDC-1 GHAZIABAD

11 KV & LT LINE 

CITY SIDE

6 MEERUT-1 EUDC-MEERUT EUDD-11 KV NORTH

NIL

STAR PALACE, TIRUPATI PLAZA, RAMA 

PLAZA, HAPUR ROAD, W.K ROAD, SHIV 

CHOWK, CHIPPI TANK, RG 

INDER/DEGREE COLLEGE, VIJAY 

NAGAR, MISSION COMPOUND, NEELI 

KOTHI & CHETAN COMPLEX

11 KV GUARDING WORK UNDER 

BUSINESS PLAN
4:0015:0011:0014-02-2026URBANMOHANPURILADIES PARK

NIL

NIL

NIL

FOR BUSINESS PLAN WORK

TAXI STAND,ASHA APP,GHANTA 

GHAR,RAILWAY,SPARE, MODEL TOWN, 

CITY SUBSTATION,RAMTEY RAM ROAD

URBAN 14-02-2026 10:30 14:00 3:30CITY SUBSTATION

PVVNL MEERUT

                                                                                               DETAIL OF PLANNED SHUTDOWN PVVNL                                                                DATE:  13-02-2026

SL.

NO
ZONE CIRCLE DIVISION SUB- STATION FEEDER

FEEDER TYPE

(Ind/Urban/Rural)
DATE

DURATION
APPROX

IMATE

 HOURS 

REASON FOR PLANNING OF SHUTDOWN CONSUMER AFFECTED AREA

TAXI STAND,ASHA 

APP,GHANTA 

GHAR,RAILWAY,SPARE, 

MODEL TOWN, CITY 

SUBSTATION,RAMTEY 

RAM ROAD



FROM TO

PVVNL MEERUT

                                                                                               DETAIL OF PLANNED SHUTDOWN PVVNL                                                                DATE:  13-02-2026

SL.

NO
ZONE CIRCLE DIVISION SUB- STATION FEEDER

FEEDER TYPE

(Ind/Urban/Rural)
DATE

DURATION
APPROX

IMATE

 HOURS 

REASON FOR PLANNING OF SHUTDOWN CONSUMER AFFECTED AREA

SHRI SATYENDRA 

KUMAR MOURYA 

(11 KV & LT)

TOWN HALL FEEDER NO-5 KATRANAJ URBAN 14-02-2026 10:30 12:30 2:00
11 ds0oh0 tEij djus gsrq ,oa ifjorZd ds 

esaVsusal dk dk;Z fd;k tk;sxkA
ekuiqj ,oa cq/k cktkj vkfn {ks=ksa ls tqM+s miHkksDrkA

SHRI SATYENDRA 

KUMAR MOURYA 

(11 KV & LT)

TDI CITY FEEDER NO-4 URBAN 14-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00
isM+ks dh 'kk[kvks dh dVkbZ&NVkbZ dk dk;Z ,oa 

ifjorZd ds esaVsusal dk dk;Z fd;k tk;sxkA
TDI COLONY 

EDC-RAMPUR EDD-1 RAMPUR
RAZA INTER 

COLLEGE, 

BILASPUR GATE

33 KV RAZA INTER 

COLLEGE & BILASPUR 

GATE

URBAN 14-02-2026 10:00 14:00 4:00

SUBSTATION MAINTENANCE & 

LOPPING, CHOPPING OF TREE 

BRANCHES, REPLACEMENT OF UNDER 

SIZE JUMBER OF 33 KV LINE 

MORI GATE, MISTON GANJ, THOTAR, 

HAZRATPUR, KISANPUR ATARIYA, 

JOHAR BAGI, NANKAR, NAYI SABSTI, 

SECTOR- 39 FEEDER- 10 RESIDENTIAL 14-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00  LT CABLE WORK SECTOR-41 BLOCK-C

SECTOR-50 old FEEDER- 7 RESIDENTIAL 14-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00 TREE CHOPPING WORK
SECTOR-50 BLOCK-B,C Market Sec 50, 

Kothari School

FEEDER-5 RESIDENTIAL 14-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00
CABLE INSTALLATION WORK ON 

POLES

SEC-34, SUPERTECH SOCIETY, NEELGIRI 

SOCIETY 1,3,B-14

FEEDER- 3 RESIDENTIAL 14-02-2026 11:00 13:00 2:00
CABLE INSTALLATION WORK ON 

POLES

SEC-34, BLOCK-C MARKET, B12, 

DHAWALGIRI SOCIETY

11 SAHARANPUR

9

10 NOIDA
EUDC-TECHNICAL, 

NOIDA

EUDD 11 KV/LT 

STADIUM

NIL

EUDC-MORADABAD

SECTOR- 53

EUDC-

MUZAFFARNAGAR
MUZAFFARNAGAR

MORADABAD

14-02-2026URBANCIRCULAR ROAD
MAHAVEER 

CHOWK

EUDD-3 

MUZAFFARNAGAR

ljdqyZj jksM iks"kd ls iksf"kr  'kkdqUrye] vkokl 

fodkl dkyksuh] dk¡'khjke dkyksuh]ekWMy VkWmu]js'kw 

fogkj ]bUnzizLFk dkyksuh]tkV dkyksuh pkS/kjh 

pj.kflag dkyksuh]';ke fogkj] g"kZ 

fogkj]vkuUnfogkj]larks"k fogkj]tt 

dkyksuh]j.k/kkoyh okyh xyh] jktdh; b.Vj 

dkyst dk eSZnku ]Hkxr th LohVl ds vkl&ikl 

dk {ks=]dh fo|qr vkiwfrZ ckf/kr jgsxhA

jsyos v.Mj ikl ij fo|qr lEcaf/kr dk;Z fd;k 

tk;sxkA 
2:0014:0012:00

AVAS VIKAS-1

SHRI SANJAY 

KUMAR SHARMA 

(11 KV & LT)

8

15:0011:0014-02-2026URBANAVAS VIKAS-2

11 ds0oh0 QhMj es vkokl fodkl&2 ij lsDVj 

7 ch esa fuekZ.kk/khu jke okfVdk ds eq[; }kj ds 

lkeus tek ;kstuk ds vUrxZr ykbu f'k¶V djus 

rFkk fctusl Iyku ds vUrxZr ykbuks dh xkfMZax 

dk dk;Z ,oa] isM+ks dh dVkbZ ,oa vU; esaVsusal dk 

dk;ZA

4:00
 7 ch 7 lh] vkokl fodkl&2 vkfn {ks=ks ls tqM+s 

miHkksDrA


